EZSB
Flexco® Slider Beds
CoreTech™ nylon roll, for
long-lasting performance
Adjustable trough angle
20°, 35°, 45°
Long-lasting UHMW slider

•  Tonnage Rating
EZSB-I only; see table below
Ordering Information
Replacement Rolls
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
N6D3T-24-9-A45 26107
N6D3T-30-11-A45 26108
N6D3T-36-13-A45 26109
N6D3T-42-15-A45 26110
N6D3T-48-17-A45 26111
N6D3T-54-19-A45 26112
N6D3T-60-21-A45 26113
N6D3T-72-25-A45 26114
 Replacement Bars
Ordering
Number
Item